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YUCATAN HECK760109GE7 HECK760109HYNRHR05 HERRERA CHAB KIRBEY DEL JESUS 1 $201,143.72

YUCATAN SARM890613RI0 SARM890613HOCRJR05 SARMIENTO ROJAS MARCO ANTONIO 1 $41,269.07

YUCATAN MOCC600101396 MOCC600101HYNTHR02 MOTA COUOH CARLOS AUGUSTO 1 $42,124.07

YUCATAN VAHJ590208IV7 VAHJ590208HYNLRN01 VALENCIA HEREDIA JUAN MANUEL 1 $53,724.80

YUCATAN EOOR761128N98 EOOR761128HYNRSN08 EROSA OSORIO RENAN ALBERTO 1 $53,669.42

YUCATAN QUSM7310142H2 QUSM731014HVZNFG09 QUINTAL SIFUENTES MIGUEL FRANCISCO 1 $53,669.42

YUCATAN GOSN820104QD2 GOSN820104MYNMBR06 GOMEZ SOBERANIS NORKA PRISCILLA 1 $41,269.07

YUCATAN MARJ810410RZ8 MARJ810410MYNRDS04 MARIN RODRIGUEZ MARIA JOSE 1 $45,172.22

YUCATAN AEPE770425218 AEPE770425HCCBRN00 ABREU PEREZ ENRIQUE 1 $53,555.26

YUCATAN SAAN870826ACA SAAN870826HYNLLS03 SALAS ALONZO NESTOR ALEJANDRO 1 $53,608.67

YUCATAN IEMW860511LJ9 IEMW860511HYNNNL08 INTERIAN MENDEZ WILBERT ARTEMI 1 $53,555.26

YUCATAN AARA570702SE0 AARA570702HTSLNL06 ALVAREZ REINA ALVARO GERARDO 1 $53,555.26

YUCATAN SOBT900714NE3 SOBT900714MYNSRM06 SOSA BARRERA TAMARA MARISA 1 $53,608.67

YUCATAN GAML850519MA7 GAML850519MYNMYR09 GAMBOA MAY LORENA PATRICIA 1 $53,555.26

YUCATAN AUCL640211ET3 AUCL640211HYNGRS01 AGUILAR CERVANTES JOSE LUIS 1 $53,608.67

YUCATAN CEVP8405149X2 CEVP840514HYNRNB05 CERON VIANA PABLO ENRIQUE 1 $53,555.26

YUCATAN DIMO960305AH3 DIMO960305HYNZNL07 DIAZ MENA OLIVER JOSE 1 $53,608.67

YUCATAN PUCJ660507V93 PUCJ660507HGRRMV08 PUERTO CAMACHO JOSE JAVIER 1 $52,833.78

YUCATAN COCE840204UY0 COCE840204MYNSBR03 COSGAYA CEBALLOS ERIKA CONCEPCION 1 $53,608.67

YUCATAN MOCM910723US1 MOCM910723HYNGRR09 MOGUEL CARVAJAL MARIO JESUS 1 $52,833.78

YUCATAN DUPS750909R11 DUPS750909HYNZLM06 DZUL POOL SAMUEL 1 $37,217.62

YUCATAN IUPA811015147 IUPA811015HYNTTR08 IUIT PAT AURELIO 1 $8,805.63

YUCATAN POCG731125TR4 POCG731125HYNLHR04 POOL CHAN GERSON VIRGILIO 1 $41,974.07

YUCATAN TEGB660905TV3 TEGB660905MYNRMR04 TREJO GOMEZ BERTHA ELENA 1 $53,669.42

YUCATAN LODT611107HK0 LODT611107MTCRZH03 LORIA DIAZ THELMA VIRGINIA 1 $41,824.07

YUCATAN TUUC6712085W9 TUUC671208HYNNRN01 TUN URIBIA JOSE CONCEPCION 1 $42,124.07

YUCATAN PEAO640219A69 PEAO640219HYNCGS00 PECH AGUILAR OSCAR RUFINO 1 $42,049.07

YUCATAN VISR880310GU7 VISR880310HYNLNM03 VILLANUEVA SANTANA ROMAR ABRAHAM 1 $38,947.11

YUCATAN BASL571106544 BASL571106MYNSSR01 BASTARRACHEA SOSA MARIA LORENA 1 $41,824.07

YUCATAN SESM9604182I4 SESM960418MCCVBR06 SEVILLA SOBERANIS MERCEDES 1 $27,941.17

YUCATAN SOFM801206QW7 SOFM801206HDFBCR09 SOBRINO FICHTL MARCO ANTONIO 1 $36,058.16

YUCATAN JINJ750624QA5 JINJ750624MYNMHN08 JIMENEZ NAH JUANA DE LA CRUZ 1 $52,279.20

YUCATAN EOEW520922MCA EOEW520922HYNSSL08 ESCOBEDO ESQUIVEL WILBERTH FLORENCIO 1 $43,566.00

YUCATAN NAEL8406233I0 NAEL840623HYNVCS06 NAVARRO ECHEVERRIA JOSE LUIS 1 $28,780.17

YUCATAN SABS5903292V7 SABS590329MCCLRL04 SALAZAR BORGES SILVIA ALICIA 1 $55,688.85

YUCATAN MAML710806CR7 MAML710806MYNLXS07 MALDONADO MUÑOZ LISBET MAGDALENA 1 $45,663.45

YUCATAN CAPR650603S15 CAXP650603HYNBXR04 CABRERA JOSE PROSPERO 1 $38,962.19

YUCATAN EELA700122EJA EELA700122MYNSGN00 ESTRELLA LUGO ANA ESTHER 1 $42,702.93

YUCATAN CABG6403274JA CABG640327MYNNRL07 CANUL BURGOS GLORIA MARIA 1 $49,553.53

YUCATAN DUPD580211B37 DUPD580211HYNZLS03 DZUL POLANCO DESIDERIO LAZARO 1 $53,839.77

YUCATAN VECJ720522BB1 VECJ720522HDFLSM08 VELEZ CASTILLO JAIME FERNANDO 1 $51,780.15

YUCATAN TUGM830119V43 TUGM830119MYNNNR04 TUN GONZALEZ MARIANA MARISOL 1 $38,637.81

YUCATAN CAPA570207AB3 CAPA570207HYNNLN05 CANUL POLANCO ANTONIO 1 $41,172.51

YUCATAN MODC561105K77 MODC561105HYNXZR08 MOO DZUL CARLOS HUMBERTO 1 $50,322.27

YUCATAN MORM670409ITA MORM670409HYNXDG02 MOO RODRIGUEZ MIGUEL ALEJANDRO 1 $52,390.44
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YUCATAN AUUJ6608052Z6 AUUJ660805HYNNCR19 ANGULO UC JORGE IVAN 1 $48,810.59

YUCATAN BAMM690510SR5 BAMM690510MYNLNR04 BALAM MONSREAL MARIBEL ELOISA 1 $42,559.10

YUCATAN PACR6810189P0 PACR681018HYNTRS00 PAT CARDENAS RUSSELL ANTONIO 1 $49,052.07

YUCATAN OARE580921547 OARE580921HYNCZD08 OCAMPO RUIZ EDUARDO ANTONIO 1 $48,205.23

YUCATAN SOCK730723MM6 SOCK730723HYNLCR04 SOLIS CAUICH KARLO SERGEI 1 $47,116.91

YUCATAN KESL760904SZ1 KESL760904HYNBNS09 KEB SANCHEZ LUIS ANGEL 1 $48,064.08

YUCATAN KOPC721208G19 KOPC721208HYNHCN08 KOH PECH JOSE CONCEPCION 1 $44,717.55

YUCATAN BIAJ560914IJ5 BIAJ560914HYNRPN06 BRICEÑO APOLINAR JUAN WILBERT RAMON 1 $44,364.71

YUCATAN SICR600718EVA SICR600718HYNLMN06 SILVA CAMELO RENE AMILCAR 1 $38,580.77

YUCATAN RORR640308ML0 RORR640308MVZDMC07 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ MARIA DEL ROCIO 1 $49,198.70

YUCATAN CITR640601STA CITR640601HYNHZB06 CHI TZAB ROBERTO 1 $51,932.76

YUCATAN VERL670721RP4 VERL670721MDFLJR00 VELA ROJAS LAURA LIDIA 1 $46,457.01

YUCATAN CASC701009QK4 CASC701009HYNHLR07 CHALE SALAZAR CARLOS ALBERTO 1 $51,678.44

YUCATAN DIMF731203DP4 DIMF731203HYNZRR00 DIAZ MARIN FRANCISCO JAVIER 1 $50,559.66

YUCATAN IAME650407I26 IAME650407MYNTYL06 ITZA MAY ELSA BEATRIZ 1 $50,715.40

YUCATAN AUSJ7410059B6 AUSJ741005HYNGLR00 AGUILAR SALAZAR JARED RICARDO 1 $48,042.36

YUCATAN BAMC880205P25 BAMC880205MYNZRL03 BAEZA MARTINEZ CLAUDIA ESTEFANIA 1 $40,185.75

YUCATAN BASS8112284U2 BASS811228HYNRNX09 BARRERA SANCHEZ SIXTO ALFONSO 1 $40,165.06

YUCATAN AICA8402209Z0 AICA840220MYNVRS08 AVILA CARRILLO ASTRID MARIE 1 $40,629.20

YUCATAN LOTM851215CK9 LOTM851215MDFPRG04 LOPEZ TURRIZA MAGNOLIA MARGARITA 1 $44,393.41

YUCATAN HOMI801114DI9 HOMI801114HYNLDV04 HOIL MEDINA IVAN JESUS 1 $37,109.30

YUCATAN VECA921115CB3 VECA921115HDFLSL03 VELEZ CASTILLO ALBERTO DE JESUS 1 $36,718.76

YUCATAN PAGK930907FK5 PAGK930907MCCLRR06 PALMA GRANADOS KAREN AMOR 1 $38,018.76

YUCATAN CECG650310772 CECG650310MYNNHL07 CEN CHUC GILDA GERTRUDIS 1 $48,598.85

YUCATAN UNEL701010UH9 UXNE701010MYNCHL06 UC NOH ELISA MINELY 1 $47,355.27

YUCATAN NOPA630815IW9 NOPA630815HYNHCS00 NOH PECH ASUNCION 1 $48,387.17

YUCATAN PAGC5701226V7 PAGC570122HYNLMR00 PALMA Y GAMBOA CARLOS JOSE 1 $49,445.69

YUCATAN AOMH5705044N9 AOMH570504HYNLRR06 ALONZO Y MORENO HERIBERTO DE JESUS 1 $48,175.49

YUCATAN PEEL740601RV2 PEEL740601HYNCKS04 PECH EK LUIS FREDY 1 $45,020.79

YUCATAN SAPL620616PF7 SAPL620616MYNNCN14 SANSORES PECH LANDY NOEMI 1 $47,963.75

YUCATAN BAMA710613QS1 BAMA710613MYNSNN01 BAAS MENA ANTONIA ADELINA 1 $41,782.82

YUCATAN BISS6209206Q3 BISS620920HYNRBR01 BRITO SABIDO SERGIO EUSTAQUIO 1 $45,670.25

YUCATAN GAAM680412KFA GAAM680412HYNMRG03 GAMBOA ARGAEZ MIGUEL ANGEL 1 $41,650.61

YUCATAN BICS921231LW0 BICS921231HYNRRR09 BRITO CRUZ SERGIO ISAIAS 1 $31,817.90

YUCATAN PEAA581210J15 PEAA581210HYNCGB00 PECH AGUILAR ABRAHAM ARIEL 1 $46,976.15

YUCATAN KUEA6104247W4 KUEA610424HYNXBB06 KU EB ABIMAEL 1 $52,733.70

YUCATAN CAUE6208042Q6 CAUE620804MYNNCM14 CANUL UC EMILIA DEL SOCORRO 1 $52,390.44

YUCATAN POTM630531AQ9 POTM630531HYNLRR00 POOL TURRIZA MARCO ANTONIO 1 $52,161.60

YUCATAN ROSH6508097M1 ROSH650809HYNDNC02 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ HECTOR MARTIN 1 $52,161.60

YUCATAN OOGC710605466 OOGC710605MYNSNN02 OSORNO GONZALEZ MARIA CANDIDA 1 $42,157.64

YUCATAN CADS650924B67 CADS650924HYNNZM03 CANCHE DZIB SAMUEL 1 $52,695.57

YUCATAN KUCF670518K47 KUCF670518HYNMNL00 KUMUL CANCHE FELIX 1 $51,703.86

YUCATAN COCM660106DRA COCM660106HYNHNN05 COUOH CANUL JOSE MANUEL REYES 1 $51,703.86

YUCATAN CAEA680422437 CAEA680422HYNNNL01 CANUL EUAN JOSE ALEJANDRO 1 $51,475.02

YUCATAN AERF690528MF6 AERF690528HYNRSR02 ARCEO ROSADO FORTUNATO GUALBERTO 1 $50,140.12
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YUCATAN CADC7902103M4 CADC790210HYNNZS04 CANCHE DZIB CESAR IVAN 1 $40,864.82

YUCATAN KUEB730125VA9 KUEB730125HYNXBT08 KU EB BETUEL JAMIN 1 $43,964.28

YUCATAN UDAU590925MVA UXDA590925HYNCZR08 UC DZUL AURELIO 1 $37,488.68

YUCATAN UTAN670613PT4 UXTA670613MYNCTN08 UC TUT MARIA ANTONIA 1 $48,387.17

YUCATAN PECL671215492 PECL671215MYNCTN05 PECH CUITUN LANDY GUADALUPE 1 $48,175.49

YUCATAN AURA6301257HA AURA630125HYNGCL06 AGUILAR ROCA ALFONSO 1 $47,752.07

YUCATAN QUUL650728U30 QUUL650728HYNNCS17 QUINTAL UICAB LUIS 1 $49,687.17

YUCATAN MOGF6806048ZA MOGF680604HYNRNL04 MORALES GONZALEZ FELIPE DE JESUS 1 $46,481.81

YUCATAN BASN6708096R9 BASN670809HYNLLR07 BALAM SOLIS NAIRRY ROMAN 1 $45,846.65

YUCATAN PEUR610530BS6 PEUR610530HYNCCF12 PECH UC RAFAEL JESUS 1 $48,598.85

YUCATAN COMJ730108LC0 COMJ730108HYNBYR04 COB MAY JORGE GASPAR 1 $47,681.49

YUCATAN ESFL7010264V4 EXSF701026HYNKNL03 EK SANTOS FLORENCIO 1 $47,540.33

YUCATAN QUAV7404195C1 QUAV740419HYNXRC13 QUIÑONES ARAUJO VICTOR HUGO 1 $46,058.39

YUCATAN TECF7903313D9 TECF790331HYNCTL06 TEC CETZ FLORENCIO 1 $42,165.42

YUCATAN SUMN800731TAA SUMN800731MYNCDR01 SUCHITE MEDINA NORMA ELENA 1 $41,015.45

YUCATAN BICH7606042F9 BICH760604HYNRHM08 BRICEÑO CHAN JOSE HUMBERTO 1 $34,615.65

YUCATAN RAGK790717J22 RAGK790717MYNMMR04 RAMOS GAMBOA KARLA IVETTE 1 $40,380.35

YUCATAN MAVM8608305V3 MAVM860830HYNYLR02 MAY VILLANUEVA JOSE MARTIN 1 $36,486.33

YUCATAN KUIL650730695 KUIL650730HYNXTS08 KU IUIT LUIS MANUEL 1 $48,598.85

YUCATAN FALM640705CQ8 FALM640705MYNRRR01 FARFAN LARA MARGARITA DEL CARMEN 1 $48,598.85

YUCATAN ECJA660102D37 EXCJ660102HYNKHM09 EK CHABLE JAIME 1 $47,752.07

YUCATAN TADL640413BK4 TADL640413HYNZRS02 TZAKUN DURAN LUIS FERNANDO 1 $46,940.51

YUCATAN CATE611025797 CAXT611025MYNCXR07 CACH  TERESA DE JESUS 1 $38,893.31

YUCATAN DUFJ630802UR9 DUFJ630802HYNZLR08 DZUL FALCON JORGE ARMANDO 1 $52,657.42

YUCATAN PUPB650424BW4 PUPB650424HYNCCN09 PUC PECH BENJAMIN 1 $52,161.60

YUCATAN AIBS5512196S1 AIBS551219HYNVNN03 AVILA BUENFIL SANTIAGO 1 $51,475.02

YUCATAN CAMA6611116D6 CAXM661111HYNMXR07 CAAMAL MARTIN ERNESTO 1 $51,538.59

YUCATAN PIEJ800311594 PIEJ800311HYNNSR09 PINEDA ESTRELLA JORGE LUIS 1 $49,415.40

YUCATAN CATC641208SPA CATC641208HYNHNN07 CHAN TUN CONCEPCION 1 $35,526.39

YUCATAN DUDA7602071X6 DUDA760207HYNZZB04 DZUL DZUL ABRAHAM 1 $36,718.76

YUCATAN PAPJ850307LI8 PAPJ850307HYNCCR07 PACHECO PACHECO JORGE DANIEL 1 $36,718.76

YUCATAN CAVI571221IR4 CAVI571221MYNSLS03 CASTILLO VILLANUEVA MARIA ISABEL 1 $45,676.16

YUCATAN CASG620509280 CASG620509MYNSNL05 CASTRO SANTOYO GLORIA YOLANDA 1 $53,331.23

YUCATAN SAAM650102DU9 SAAM650102MYNNGR08 SANTOS AGUILAR MARICELA 1 $46,306.17

YUCATAN TUTR7202099T9 TUTR720209MYNNZS01 TUN TUZ MARIA DEL ROSARIO 1 $50,356.25

YUCATAN COCJ810119865 COCJ810119MYNNSN06 CONTRERAS CASTRO JOANA VANESSA 1 $42,584.82

YUCATAN TUDA630420QNA TUDA630420HYNTZN06 TUT DZIB JOSE ANANIAS 1 $48,461.90

YUCATAN GUTW7008243K4 GUTW700824HYNMBL02 GUEMEZ TOBAL WILBERTH BARTOLO 1 $47,813.52

YUCATAN CASG650515V36 CASG650515MYNSNR01 CASTRO SANTOYO GRETY LETICIA 1 $37,973.90

YUCATAN CICM700226RU0 CICM700226HYNMMR01 CIME CAAMAL MARBY FELIPE 1 $41,015.45

YUCATAN KUCJ7706276D8 KUCJ770627HYNXNR03 KU CANUL JERARDO 1 $43,964.28

YUCATAN CIBR9408097T5 CIBR940809HYNMLC06 CIME BALAM RICARDO DE ATOCHA 1 $43,277.76

YUCATAN TEEA601115NC4 TEEA601115HYNCKL04 TEC EK ALBERTO 1 $45,443.73

YUCATAN ROCM560425F88 ROCM560425MYNSNR02 ROSADO CANCHE MIRIAM GUADALUPE 1 $45,443.73

YUCATAN CADC591028V88 CADC591028MYNHZL04 CHAN DZIB CELIA 1 $45,484.95
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YUCATAN CAMP590112F25 CAMP590112MOCBDR02 CABALLERO MEDINA PERLA IRECNIA 1 $52,390.44

YUCATAN CITM730925J56 CITM730925MYNHJR03 CHI TEJERO MARTHA RUBI 1 $44,839.40

YUCATAN TEMA680620MU7 TEMA680620HCCJJL00 TEJERO MOJICA JOSE ALBERTO 1 $51,208.04

YUCATAN BAIG580522MS0 BAIG580522HYNZTR04 BAEZA ITZ GRACIANO ARTURO 1 $52,848.12

YUCATAN GOAL690822UF1 GOAL690822MYNNNR05 GONZALEZ ANGUAS LORENA 1 $47,804.43

YUCATAN PEER7009094E0 PEER700909MYNRKB00 PEREZ EK RUBY GUADALUPE 1 $53,153.25

YUCATAN CACI7110232MA CACI711023MYNSMR06 CASTILLO CAMARA IRMA JOSEFINA 1 $42,053.06

YUCATAN LAHE630414J88 LAHE630414MYNRRM00 LARA HERRERA EMMY DOLORES 1 $47,358.86

YUCATAN CELR570921AX9 CELR570921HYNTLM02 CETINA LEAL ROMAN 1 $47,854.68

YUCATAN CAGF760430UV4 CAGF760430HYNMRL09 CAMPOS GARCIA FELIPE DE JESUS 1 $47,397.00

YUCATAN OING740108HH5 OING740108HYNRHS09 ORTIZ NAH JOSE GASPAR 1 $50,101.98

YUCATAN AEGR760207QZ9 AEGR760207HSLRBB03 ARREOLA GABRIEL JOSE ROBERTO 1 $49,644.30

YUCATAN CAAG780620HP3 CAAG780620MYNSNL07 CASTILLO ANGUAS GLORIA MERCEDES 1 $37,347.33

YUCATAN VAFA8205125H9 VAFA820512HYNRNR08 VARGAS FONSECA JOSE ARTURO 1 $34,313.06

YUCATAN MECC750318EJ2 MECC750318MYNDBL05 MEDINA CEBALLOS CLAUDIA MARIA 1 $46,906.17

YUCATAN TUTE5503204N5 TUTE550320HYNYZL04 TUYUB TZEC ELIGIO ENRIQUE 1 $51,475.02

YUCATAN OOGC620131QG4 OOGC620131HYNSMR03 OSORNO GOMEZ CARLOS DE JESUS 1 $51,475.02

YUCATAN AIGC5702024I3 AIGC570202HYNVRR02 AVILA GRANADOS CARLOS MANUEL 1 $51,322.46

YUCATAN CAMR650222PV3 CAMR650222HYNNKN00 CANCHE MUKUL JOSE RENE MICHAEL 1 $50,902.92

YUCATAN PIMA701102115 PIMA701102MCCXTN04 PIÑA MUT ANA DEL PILAR 1 $50,788.50

YUCATAN OIPS580518IS3 OIPS580518HYNRNL08 ORTIZ PANTOJA JOSE SALVADOR 1 $49,898.57

YUCATAN CARL610425I12 CARL610425MYNMMN09 CAMARA RAMIREZ LANDY ELIZABETH DE GUADALUPE 1 $43,113.54

YUCATAN LUAV910329CF4 LUAV910329MDFNBR02 LUNA ABREU VERONICA DEL CARMEN 1 $40,307.00

YUCATAN GUTG9208266J4 GUTG920826MYNRZD09 GUERRERO TZAKUM GUADALUPE ASUNCION 1 $31,988.74

YUCATAN COTA760114CW7 COTA760114MYNHTD03 COUOH TUT ADELA GUADALUPE 1 $26,502.33

YUCATAN AOCT670406BT9 AOCT670406MYNNRR00 ANCONA CARRILLO TERESA DE JESUS 1 $47,767.00

YUCATAN CACL800418L26 CACL800418MYNRNZ18 CARRILLO CAN LIZBETH AHINOAN 1 $39,400.52

YUCATAN CARD600724493 CARD600724MYNNDS01 CANUL RODRIGUEZ DEISY GABINA 1 $48,004.02

YUCATAN CACJ591115V5A CACJ591115HYNNRN07 CANTON CRUZ JUAN RICARDO 1 $53,839.77

YUCATAN CACG600124QR1 CACG600124MYNSCR05 CASTILLO CAUICH GRACIELA ELENA 1 $47,579.85

YUCATAN QUMP610428AYA QUMP610428HYNNXB09 QUINTAL MOO PABLO DE LA CRUZ 1 $47,579.85

YUCATAN PART720920DB6 PART720920MYNTDR06 PAT RODRIGUEZ TERESITA DE JESUS 1 $43,458.35

YUCATAN RUSI740224GH2 RUSI740224MYNZBM08 RUIZ SABIDO IMELDA ROSENI 1 $50,864.79

YUCATAN GOCV890505311 GOCV890505HYNNRC04 GONGORA CARBALLO VICTOR GABRIEL 1 $33,848.20

YUCATAN SACM690709SH3 SACM690709MTCNRN03 SANCHEZ CARRILLO MENGA DEL CARMEN 1 $47,355.27

YUCATAN RODM6712122C0 RODM671212MYNSZR04 ROSALES DIAZ MIRLEY GUADALUPE 1 $41,530.10

YUCATAN TAGM600110B40 TAGM600110MPLLRR04 TLAXCALTECA GRANDE MARCIANA 1 $48,028.95

YUCATAN POCD781229BF0 POCD781229MYNTNV06 POOT CANCHE MARIA DAVILA 1 $37,346.30

YUCATAN SAND7009283D4 SAND700928HYNNHV08 SANGUINO NOH DAVID MOISES 1 $36,718.76

YUCATAN ICMA7711207B8 IXCM771120MYNXXR05 IX COOX MARTHA PATRICIA 1 $34,313.06

YUCATAN HEPR810423BR7 HEPR810423HYNRCB04 HERNANDEZ PECH ROBERTO CARLOS 1 $40,237.28

YUCATAN BASA6907265N1 BASA690726MYNRRN06 BARRERA SARLAT ANA LUCIA 1 $44,002.70

YUCATAN CEOC7507078R7 CEOC750707MYNRCL03 CERVERA OCAMPO CLAUDIA VANESSA 1 $39,221.02

YUCATAN CUMT580317347 CUMT580317MYNRRR00 CRUZ MARTIN TERESITA DE JESUS 1 $41,310.45

YUCATAN OEOM6901043L1 OEOM690104MYNRNR09 ORTEGA ONEY MARILU DE LOURDES 1 $47,579.85
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YUCATAN VICC7110105Z2 VICC711010MYNLBR01 VILLALOBOS COB MARIA DEL CARMEN 1 $54,773.49

YUCATAN BATM801224NT8 BATM801224MYNTCN04 BATUN TEC MANUELA DE JESUS 1 $50,635.95

YUCATAN MAPL740225AT4 MAPL740225MYNRLS06 MARIN POLANCO LUISA DEL CARMEN DE JESUS 1 $41,283.20

YUCATAN POAG780928CR9 POAG780928MYNTLN02 POOT ALDANA GENNY MARGARITA 1 $41,593.23

YUCATAN KOPR690711812 KOPR690711HYNHCG02 KOH PECH RIGOBERTO 1 $47,284.81

YUCATAN DOMJ4302204W6 DOMJ430220HYNRRQ05 DORANTES MARTINEZ JOAQUIN ALBERTO 1 $39,961.16

YUCATAN VICL6709167A2 VICL670916MYNLMZ03 VILLALOBOS CAMARA LIZBETH DEL CARMEN 1 $41,948.48

YUCATAN AICH800512NX2 AICH800512HYNVRY06 AVILA CARRILLO HEYDHER ROBERTO 1 $38,078.48

YUCATAN GAPL660722QF3 GAPL660722MCCRLT08 GRANADOS POOL LETICIA GUADALUPE 1 $52,393.63

YUCATAN TUCA7412168V7 TUCA741216HYNZHM00 TZUC CHAN AMADO EUSEBIO 1 $44,248.82

YUCATAN CASJ860225HF6 CASJ860225MYNBLS03 CABALLERO SALAZAR MARIA JOSE 1 $37,416.04

YUCATAN CACF791002D87 CACF791002HYNSSR08 CASTILLO CASANOVA JOSE FRANCISCO 1 $38,646.30

YUCATAN AAGF840714TE8 AAGF840714HYNLLR00 ALDANA GUILLERMO FRANGEL OSWALDO 1 $34,313.06

YUCATAN CASE600119E53 CASE600119MYNBNL05 CABRERA SAENZ MARIA ELENA DE FATIMA 1 $48,253.53

YUCATAN GOAR6412194HA GOAR641219MYNNNS03 GONZALEZ ANGUAS ROSALIA 1 $53,839.77

YUCATAN GAUM6810233J6 GAUM681023MYNRCR08 GARCIA UICAB MARGARITA DE JESUS 1 $41,530.10

YUCATAN MAML8301241Z6 MAML830124MYNRGR02 MARTIN MAGAÑA LAURA BEATRIZ 1 $43,190.98

YUCATAN BAPA841021KL4 BAPA841021HCSLLN09 BALCAZAR POLANCO ANGEL MANUEL DE JESUS 1 $34,313.06

YUCATAN AICP880629DF9 AICP880629MYNRRL05 ARIAS CORONEL PAOLA MARISOL 1 $32,027.93

YUCATAN BIAR890601231 BIAR890601HYNRPM03 BRICEÑO APOLINAR RAMON ADAN 1 $35,613.06

YUCATAN CAFJ630603DT2 CAFJ630603HYNNLN06 CANUL FALCON JUAN JOSE 1 $127,759.29

YUCATAN POUW611010MG4 POUW611010HYNTCL15 POOT UCAN WILBERT FRANCISCO 1 $126,033.73

YUCATAN RODN620710NL0 RODN620710MYNJRD06 ROJAS DURAN NIDIA ESTHER 1 $28,219.43

YUCATAN CACL571109CD6 CACL571109MYNHSL09 CHAN CASTILLO LILIA NOEMI 1 $159,322.90

YUCATAN AAGV830821H45 AAGV830821MYNLNN01 ALFARO GONGORA VANESSA MARIBEL 1 $11,467.20

YUCATAN AAUB740820PR2 AAUB740820MYNRCR00 ARAUJO UC BERNARDINA ISABEL 1 $13,024.50

YUCATAN BECM771231587 BECM771231HYNXPG09 BE CUPUL MIGUEL SILVESTRE 1 $17,434.26

YUCATAN CITA750815DG7 CITA750815HYNHJL09 CHI TEJERO ALBINO DE JESUS 1 $11,467.20

YUCATAN COPA850923FH2 COPA850923MYNNCR04 CONTRERAS PUC ARACELY DE JESUS 1 $11,467.20

YUCATAN CUTM821217DJ3 CUTM821217MCMRJG06 CRUZ TEJERO MAGALY YOLANDA 1 $11,339.79

YUCATAN EABG640625KW8 EABG640625MYNSTN02 ESCALANTE BATUN GENNY MARIA 1 $19,170.00

YUCATAN FAYA7707201B5 FAYA770720HYNLML09 FALCON YAM JOSE ALFREDO 1 $18,934.26

YUCATAN GAAD761208155 GAAD761208HHGRVN15 GARCIA AVILES DANIEL MOISES 1 $17,434.26

YUCATAN GOGA820519J95 GOGA820519MYNNMR01 GONGORA GÜEMEZ ARELY BEATRIZ 1 $27,471.90

YUCATAN HEAY771002880 HEAY771002MYNRLN00 HERNANDEZ ALEJOS YANINA ASUNCION 1 $19,024.50

YUCATAN HEMA670915C87 HEMA670915HYNRNL01 HERRERA MENA ALFREDO 1 $12,879.78

YUCATAN MABA831120BY9 MABA831120MYNRSL06 MARTINEZ BASTO MARIA ALEJANDRA 1 $17,434.26

YUCATAN MEMH900917QZ1 MEMH900917HYNDGN04 MEDINA MAGAÑA HONORATO DAVID 1 $29,434.26

YUCATAN NOBL840319AI7 NOBL840319HYNHLS07 NOH BALAM JOSE LUIS 1 $17,434.26

YUCATAN NOBC790811CT5 NOBC790811MYNHLL02 NOH BALLINAS CLARA VIANEY 1 $13,024.50

YUCATAN OCAN760919199 OXCA760916HYNCMN05 OCH CAAMAL JOSE ANGEL 1 $12,937.61

YUCATAN PAAC790708CG3 PAAC790708MYNRRL04 PAREDES ARAGON CLAUDIA DEL CARMEN 1 $13,024.50

YUCATAN PEMN820728KP3 PEMN820728HYNCYZ03 PECH MAY NAZARIO 1 $12,788.37

YUCATAN SAAH861015MG7 SAAH861015HDFLLC04 SALAS ALBA HECTOR 1 $19,170.00

YUCATAN MATI901026DW1 MATI901026HYNYNV00 MAY TUN JOSE IVAN 1 $29,434.26
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YUCATAN PEUM720111GE6 PEUM720111HYNCCR03 PECH UICAB JOSE MARIA 1 $18,477.48

YUCATAN VIRI520724URA VIRI520724MYNLVV03 VILLANUEVA RIVERA IVONNE DEL ROSARIO 1 $12,879.78

YUCATAN TEMV841113NLA TEMV841113HYNCDC09 TEC MEDINA VICTOR ALBERTO 1 $13,024.50

YUCATAN POCS820820FF6 POCS820820MYNTNC07 POOT CANCHE SOCORRO DE FATIMA 1 $13,967.04

YUCATAN KESC730202GR0 KESC730202MYNBNN14 KEB SANCHEZ MARIA CANDELARIA 1 $15,448.14

YUCATAN MEAW911206UT9 MEAW911206HYNNYL07 MENESES AY WILBERTH JESUS 1 $13,967.04

YUCATAN BUHY970327254 BUHY970327MYNRXL07 BURGOS HAU YULISA MAGALY 1 $26,434.26

YUCATAN BURJ750423KK3 BURJ750423HYNNYR00 BUENDIA REYES JORGE ANTONIO 1 $1,308.20

YUCATAN MEHD8206184Z7 MEHD820618HYNNRN08 MENDEZ HERNANDEZ DANIEL ALBERTO 1 $29,434.26

YUCATAN HEDV710322I69 HEDV710322HYNRRL02 HEREDIA DURAN VALERIO 1 $26,434.26

YUCATAN PECJ970120C30 PECJ970120HTCRRH08 PEREZ CORDOVA JHOVANY 1 $23,434.26

YUCATAN VETG681202L64 VETG681202MYNNZD17 VENTURA TZEC GUADALUPE ADRIANA 1 $19,170.00

YUCATAN JISM801210E8A JISM801210HYNMBR05 JIMENEZ SABIDO MARVIN HERBERTO 1 $19,170.00

YUCATAN CAMJ641222NK6 CAMJ641222HYNMGN07 CAMARGO MAGAÑA JUAN MANUEL 1 $20,434.26

YUCATAN CEMJ9311106N3 CEMJ931110HYNTYS05 CETZAL MAY JESUS EDREI 1 $25,934.26

YUCATAN VIMR8010262J9 VIMR801026HYNLNB09 VILLANUEVA MENDEZ RUBEN JAVIER 1 $47,966.28

YUCATAN UAEY9112231KA UAEY911223MYNCSR04 UCAN ESQUIVEL YARA JIMENA 1 $41,547.18

YUCATAN EABE840208AZ1 EABE840208HYNNLD07 ENCALADA BLANCO EDGAR ALEJANDRO 1 $41,547.18

YUCATAN VIMX751007I45 VIMX751007MYNLGM04 VILLANUEVA MAGAÑA XIOMARA OMALI DEL ROSARIO 1 $33,917.46

YUCATAN CECS730606FLA CECS730606MYNNHL07 CEN CHI SILVIA BEATRIZ 1 $19,170.00

YUCATAN TEHF811116N54 TEHF811116HYNZRR08 TZEC HERNANDEZ JOSE FERNANDO 1 $29,434.26

YUCATAN MICM601016TM0 MICM601016MYNRBR09 MIRANDA CABALLERO MARGARITA ROSA 1 $29,434.26

YUCATAN DICB800115GR2 DICB800115MYNZNN05 DZIB CEN BENELLY ALEJANDRA 1 $19,170.00

YUCATAN SAZL7304114B8 SAZL730411MYNNVD06 SANCHEZ ZAVALA LEIDY LETICIA 1 $19,170.00

YUCATAN EBMA810225KE3 EXBM810225HYNKSR03 EK BAAS MARIO EMIDGIO IVAN 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN TOYG9010141N4 TOYG901014MYNRXL03 TORRES YE GLENDY SOLEDAD 1 $19,170.00

YUCATAN CIVM811109293 CIVM811109MYNMRR02 CIME VARGUEZ MARLENI MARISOL 1 $18,744.00

YUCATAN BABL850701J3A BABL850701MYNRRS00 BARROSO BURGOS MARIA LUISA 1 $19,170.00

YUCATAN PEBL960625QT4 PEBL960625HYNCLS08 PECH BALAM LUIS GUILLERMO 1 $16,170.00

YUCATAN POHI821217ED8 POHI821217HYNLRV08 POOL HERNANDEZ IVAN JESUS 1 $29,434.26

YUCATAN QUSL591018ML8 QUSL591018MYNNLT09 QUINTAL SOLIS LETICIA DEL ROSARIO 1 $52,279.20

YUCATAN PAPS891120QC3 PAPS891120MYNRRH07 PAREDES PEREZ SHIRLEY ANALI 1 $19,170.00

YUCATAN KURA8604119Y8 KURA860411HYNXVL02 KU RIVERA ALAN ISRAEL 1 $20,434.26

YUCATAN MANK7311186X7 MANK731118MYNYXR00 MAY NUÑEZ KARLA CECILIA 1 $23,434.26

YUCATAN BEME840511RE9 BEME840511HYNXDR09 BE MEDINA ERIK DE JESUS 1 $26,434.26

YUCATAN AOAG710331AX7 AOAG710331MYNLCD01 ALCOCER ACERETO MARIA GUADALUPE 1 $26,434.26

YUCATAN DACF770116SH1 DACF770116HYNWBR03 DAW CEBALLOS FREDDY ALEJANDRO 1 $23,434.26

YUCATAN CAHM8807057D7 CAHM880705HYNHRR04 CHAB HERNANDEZ MARCELINO DEL CARMEN 1 $23,434.26

YUCATAN DIPL890802KV5 DIPL890802MYNZCR03 DIAZ PACHECO LOURDES MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN GACG900421JJ2 GACG900421MYNRHL01 GARCIA CEH GELSY GUADALUPE 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN SOTM681120JG6 SOTM681120MYNSLR00 SOSA TELLO MIREYA ISABEL 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN CACM960924A37 CACM960924MYNHNR03 CAHUN CEN MERCEDES ADAHY 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN POHB8206119W5 POHB820611HYNTRR02 POOT HEREDIA BERNABE 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN EECR790221H48 EECR790221HYNCMF00 ECHEVERRIA CAMPOS RAFAEL SILVINO 1 $23,434.26

YUCATAN AOPA710829ANA AOPA710829HYNBTN06 ABDO PAT ANGEL SABINO 1 $26,434.26
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YUCATAN BAER890712PQ6 BAER890712HYNLRM02 BALAM ERCILA RAMON ANTONIO 1 $19,980.17

YUCATAN BOGM9712262J5 BOGM971226HYNJMR00 BOJORQUEZ GAMBOA MARIO 1 $20,434.26

YUCATAN ZUCE890420P82 ZUCE890420MYNXSR01 ZUÑIGA CASTRO ERIKA GUADALUPE 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN ROEE870806E26 ROEE870806HYNDSM06 RODRIGUEZ ESPAÑA EMMANUEL 1 $23,434.26

YUCATAN VAHG861020D75 VAHG861020MCCSRL08 VASCONCELOS HERNANDEZ GLENDA EDITH 1 $23,434.26

YUCATAN OICM8009174T9 OICM800917HYNRRG09 ORTIZ CERVERA MIGUEL ANGEL 1 $29,434.26

YUCATAN GAFP810325GP9 GAFP810325HYNRND09 GARCIA FUENTES PEDRO FELIPE 1 $55,261.80

YUCATAN PABJ760911GC8 PABJ760911HYNTNR02 PAT BUENDIA JORGE MIGUEL 1 $18,477.48

YUCATAN UBLU850208728 UXBL850208MYNCLC03 UCH BALAM MARIA LUCIA 1 $22,913.50

YUCATAN TACL850419DH9 TACL850419HYNMHM08 TAMAYO CHUC LIMBERTH ARMANDO 1 $23,434.26

YUCATAN EACM791105US6 EACM791105HYNSNR03 ESPADAS CANCHE MARCOS ANTONIO 1 $23,434.26

YUCATAN LOUA960410ES4 LOUA960410MYNPCN07 LOPEZ UICAB MARIA ANDREA 1 $26,434.26

YUCATAN CILM850927QU7 CILM850927HYNHRN08 CHI LORIA MANUEL ANTONIO 1 $22,653.12

YUCATAN CAME9406155E5 CAME940615MYNMKS07 CAAMAL MUKUL ESTEFANY AMAIRANY 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN VADA931029UP7 VADA931029HYNZZB02 VAZQUEZ DZIB ABNER ALEJANDRO 1 $15,942.33

YUCATAN FOSC871125LQA FOSC871125HYNLNR00 FLOTA SAENZ CARLOS ENRIQUE 1 $17,434.26

YUCATAN PAAN7312304H3 PAAN731230MQRTKN04 PAT AKE NANCY MARGARITA 1 $23,434.26

YUCATAN PUMC870706U21 PUMC870706HYNCYR06 PUCH MAY CARLOS RODOLFO 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN EEER881026JS2 EEER881026HYNSBG08 ESTRELLA EB RIGEL ARMANDO 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN VEML8603148Z7 VEML860314HCSLRM03 VELAZQUEZ MARQUEZ LIMBER 1 $20,434.26

YUCATAN PELC820627KV1 PELC820627MYNRPY03 PERAZA LOPEZ CYNTHIA YAZMIN 1 $23,434.26

YUCATAN COMH900224UB9 COMH900224HYNHXB05 COUOH MEX HEBERTT MANUEL 1 $19,299.03

YUCATAN CATJ970609TA7 CATJ970609MYNSML00 CASTILLO TAMAYO JULISA ISABEL 1 $2,686.91

YUCATAN AUUF7709086G6 AUUF770908MYNGHR01 AGUILAR UH FRANCISCA YAMILE 1 $33,917.46

YUCATAN NAPF8509014J3 NAPF850901MYNHLR08 NAH POOL FRANCISCA DEL CARMEN 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN BENM980130QU7 BENM980130MYNRHR04 BERNES NAH MARIAN SUJEYMI 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN SIEA730718M77 SIEA730718MVZFSN06 SIFUENTES ESQUIVEL ANGELICA MARINA 1 $20,434.26

YUCATAN SEEA960910CQ1 SEEA960910MYNGNN03 SEGOVIA EUAN MARIA DE LOS ANGELES 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN GOBJ611225MEA GOBJ611225HYNNNS07 GONZALEZ BENCOMO JESUS MANUEL 1 $5,373.82

YUCATAN VAVP9111245G8 VAVP911124MYNLDL05 VALDEZ VIDAL PAOLA CRISTINA 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN VAME810318SB4 VAME810318MYNLRL03 VALDEZ MARTIN ELMY SARAI 1 $20,207.21

YUCATAN AEFG8509204W3 AEFG850920HYNLRB07 ALE FRIAS GABRIEL ESTEBAN 1 $37,236.36

YUCATAN QUSA820123QR2 QUSA820123HYNNBR05 QUINTAL SOBERANIS JOSE ARMANDO 1 $20,207.21

YUCATAN COTO680128QZ9 COTO680128MYNNRL04 CONTRERAS TUR OLIVIA 1 $19,170.00

YUCATAN GUGE771218EB9 GUGE771218HYNZMV01 GUZMAN GOMEZ EVARISTO 1 $20,434.26

YUCATAN TUPA870803E24 TUPA870803MYNNTN06 TUN POOT ANGELES ISABEL 1 $19,980.17

YUCATAN PEPN540507FB8 PEPN540507MYNCTD05 PECH Y POOT NIDELVIA DEL ROSARIO 1 $16,121.46

YUCATAN NADA920511CD9 NADA920511HYNVZL06 NAVARRO DZIB ALFREDO RAFAEL 1 $23,173.88

YUCATAN PAGL680809JW8 PAGL680809MYNSNT16 PASOS GONGORA LETICIA AMPARO 1 $33,917.46

YUCATAN OALR9612026F6 OALR961202MYNRRN08 ORDAZ LARES RENATA AURORA 1 $19,170.00

YUCATAN AUCM871016G44 AUCM871016MYNLNR02 ALPUCHE CANUL MERLY CAROLINA 1 $26,434.26

YUCATAN CUZR8904241W7 CUZR890424HYNRPC03 CURA ZAPATA RICARDO 1 $15,560.41

YUCATAN BACC761113888 BACC761113MYNLSR00 BALAM CASTRO CARMELA NOEMI 1 $29,107.22

YUCATAN BARF810530P19 BARF810530MYNSZR07 BAAS RUIZ MARIA FERNANDA 1 $20,434.26

YUCATAN LUVR7108086UA LUVR710808MYNGLT09 LUGO VILLEGAS RITA EUGENIA 1 $20,434.26
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YUCATAN MECO95030395A MECO950303HYNDLC04 MEDINA COELLO OCTAVIO EDUARDO 1 $23,173.88

YUCATAN CATG950523LE4 CATG950523HYNSCV03 CASTILLO TEC GEOVANI DE JESUS 1 $18,272.15

YUCATAN DIAM880921625 DIAM880921HYNZRN06 DIAZ ARCEO MANUEL JESUS 1 $18,477.48

YUCATAN TEBE980807CR1 TEBE980807HYNRRN05 TREJO BRICEÑO ENRIQUE ANTONIO 1 $17,100.00

YUCATAN GOAJ751009FU6 GOAJ751009HYNMBR09 GOMEZ ABAN JORGE CARLOS 1 $47,966.28

YUCATAN EAPR830819AQ7 AEPR830819MDFSRB05 ESTRADA PEREZ RUBI 1 $23,434.26

YUCATAN BISJ911005766 BISJ911005HCCRLR01 BRITO SILVA JORGE ALBERTO 1 $22,028.55

YUCATAN CACL881203AF2 CACL881203MYNNMC02 CANCHE CIME LUCIA DEL CARMEN 1 $13,622.84

YUCATAN EUTR820601QW2 EUTR820601MYNNNN03 EUAN TUN REINA DE LOS ANGELES 1 $12,487.60

YUCATAN PAPL570726452 PAPL570726HYNRCS05 PARRA Y PECH LUIS ALBERTO 1 $17,192.56

YUCATAN HEZL840722JA7 HEZL840722HYNRLS06 HERNANDEZ ZALDIVAR LUIS ALFONSO 1 $8,811.42

YUCATAN CACC9704195K7 CACC970419MYNHHN09 CHABLE COUOH CINDY CAROLINA 1 $2,595.66

Total Personas : 327 12,232,178.03

Fuente : Información proporcionada por las Entidades Federativas.

Total Recursos Ejercidos:
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